R\ 2021-09-26
FFcK Sélectif Régional de Slalom de Jarnac
\ 20119429 - Qualification - 16200 Jarnac

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Noeline Pierre Kayak Club Angerien 112.72+0 - 112.72 | 450.7 | 984.01
2 2 Oceane Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 114.54+0 - 114.54 | 473.47 | 589.9
3 3 Lynn Giordano Bobee Canoe Kayak Uzerche 114.75+2 - 116.75 | 501.12 | 849.39
4 7 Manon Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 122.48+4 - 126.48 | 622.85 | 703.74
5 9 Gabrielle Chenu Angouleme Canoe Kayak 136.12+0 - 136.12 | 743.45 | 737.19

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Amaury Sokolik Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 102.65+0 - 102.65 | 508.17 | 490.22
2 15 | Benjamin Roy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 104.52+2 - 106.52 | 563.52 | 588
3 20 | Niels Comte Amicale Laique Pontouvre 107.41+4 - 111.41 | 633.43 | 669.93
4 23 | Tao Gautier-araspin U.s. Sauveterre C.k. 106.82+6 - 112.82 | 653.59 | 593.26
5 25 | Timothee Borde Canoe Kayak Uzerche 108.13+6 - 114.13 | 672.32 | 753.39
6 29 | Paul Brochard Canoe-kayak Saujon 115.95+0 - 115.95 | 698.35 | 952.51
7 33 | Simon Francois Foyer Loisirs Manslois 115.25+4 - 119.25 | 745.52 -
8 34 | Nolann Lacoudre Angouleme Canoe Kayak 118.45+4 - 122.45 | 791.28 | 1136.0

1
9 38 | Lorys Autin Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 118.38+8 - 126.38 | 847.48 -
10 41 Jules Rathier Angouleme Canoe Kayak 117.61+10 - 127.61 | 865.06 | 858.76
11 42 | Justinien Yvonnet-joubert Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 123.86+4 - 127.86 | 868.63 -
12 43 | Samy Facchini Canoe Kayak Club Le Teich 123.06+6 - 129.06 | 885.79 | 984.2
13 52 | Raphael Balsera Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 133.31+8 - 141.31 | 1060.9 -
5

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Simon Francois - Jules Foyer Loisirs Manslois 128.94+2 - 130.94 | 827.57 | 1220.5

Mauget
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2 3 Enzo Robelin - Antonin Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 143.56+8 = 151.56 | 1109.0 =
Normandin 1
3 4 Jules Chassant - Baptiste Cognac Canoe Kayak 146.95+14 - 160.95 | 1237.1 | 1186.6
Barat 6
Cca2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Gabrielle Chenu - Jules Angouleme Canoe Kayak 131.71+2 - 133.71 | 7133 -
Rathier
2 6 Justinien Yvonnet-joubert - Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 149.69+2 - 151.69 | 938.25 -
Flore De Sutter
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Lou Gueysset Narbonne Aixe Canoe Kayak 158.97+0 - 158.97 - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Oceane Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 102.99+0 - 102.99 | 408.78 | 559.61
2 3 Noeline Pierre Kayak Club Angerien 101.55+2 = 103.55 | 416.22 | 319.81
3 6 Lynn Giordano Bobee Canoe Kayak Uzerche 108.11+0 - 108.11 | 476.81 | 926.4
4 10 | Manon Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 114.07+2 - 116.07 | 582.57 | 2061.3
8
5 11 Gabirielle Chenu Angouleme Canoe Kayak 116.08+0 - 116.08 | 582.7 | 627.57
6 20 | Chloe Mallerault Canoe-kayak Saujon 130.23+4 - 134.23 | 823.84 -
7 23 | Flore De Sutter Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 139.03+2 - 141.03 | 914.18 | 1274.1
4
8 28 | Gabrielle Caulier Aixe Canoe Kayak 176.34+4 - 180.34 | 1436.4 | 1695.8
6 1
9 29 |Manon Lecaude Kayak Club Angerien 169.35+52 - 221.35 | 1981.3 | 63125
2
10 30 | Candice Julien Canoe-kayak Saujon - - Abs - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Benjamin Roy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 85.98+0 - 85.98 | 331.29 | 407.29
2 8 Hicham Domti Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 87.02+0 - 87.02 | 346.9 | 391.94
3 12 | Niels Comte Amicale Laique Pontouvre 88.35+0 - 88.35 | 366.87 | 304.45
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Nolann Lacoudre

Timothee Borde

Marius Larenaudie-danton

Jules Rathier
Paul Brochard
Lorys Autin

Simon Francois

Jules Mauget

Tao Gautier-araspin

Samy Facchini

Baptiste Barat
Nathan Gibaud

Matthias Corredea

Antonin Normandin
Paul Bruneteau
Enzo Robelin
Remi Charetier

Elouen Petit

Raphael Balsera

Baptiste Goujon

Jules Chassant

Alban Delobal Sauvage

Johan Massavie

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe-kayak Saujon

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Foyer Loisirs Manslois
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Le Teich

Cognac Canoe Kayak
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Chauvigny Valdivienne Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Aubeterre
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Aixe Canoe Kayak

Cognac Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

90.06+0
88.94+4
100.06+2
98.28+4
102.7+0
102.3+2
103.16+2

103.98+2

108.77+0
109.21+0

117.18+0
115.56+2
119.35+0

116.85+4

121.92+2

120.97+6
118.03+10
126.16+10

133.81+8

147.82+2

104.94+52

150.36+14

90.06
92.94
102.06
102.28
102.7
104.3
105.16

105.98

108.77
109.21

117.18
117.56
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128.03
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141.81

149.82
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164.36

Abs

392.54
435.78
572.7
576.01
582.31
606.33
619.24

631.56

673.44
680.05

799.7
805.41
832.28

854.8
900.89
946.68

962.6
1084.6

1169.4

1289.7

1396.6

1508.0

403.96
529.32
608.59
680.28
785.93
700.47
1368.2

1066.5

711.61
1256.2

854.44
831.02
1251.3

2081.4
2564.5

1949.0

851.64




